Standschiitzen Niederurnen

45. Freundschaftsmatch Standschiitzen Niederurnen - SG Uster
vom Samstag, 19. April 2014 im Schiesstand Fennen in Niederurnen

Sektionsrangliste

Rang  Sektion

1. Uster SG
2. Niederurnen Stand

Standardgewehr
Rang  Gruppe

1. Uster SG |
2. Uster SGII
3. Niederurnen Stand |

Einzel
Rang Name

Feldmann Ruedi
Gantenbein Paul
Garigiet Christoph
Helbling Beat
Homberger Werner
Meier Heinz
Freitag Silvio
Sporri Mark
Vivian Paul

Jaggi Bruno
Vogels Leo
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Armeewaffen
Rang  Gruppe

1. Uster SG |
2. Niederurnen Stand

Einzel
Rang Name

Feusi Marcel
Zwicky René
Bergmann Peter
Bolliger Heinz
Baumgartner Bruno
Steinmann Jakob
Bollhalder Walter
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Verein

Nu |
Us |
Us I
Us |
Us
Us
Nu |
Us i
UsE
Nu |
UsE

Verein

Us |
Nu |
Us |
Us |
UsE
Nu |
Nu |

Freie Waffe/Standardgewehr 3-Stellung

Rang  Gruppe
1. Uster SG I

Einzel
Rang Name

1.  Hollenstein Vreni
2. Bernhard Hermann
3. Bernhard Myrtha

Verein

Us |
Us |
Us

94
95
94
84
88
85
85

kn
89
81
88

97
96
99
96
95
96
98
96
94
93
95

93
92
87
89
90
91
88

kn
90
86
78

Stagw
Ple

1717
1692

98
98
98
99
96
96
93
95
96
94
92

92
92
89
94
92
92
920

lg
94
97
94

Sieg

1
0

96
94
89
93
91
89
91
90
87
92
87

92
89
82
84
81
71
75

Ig
93
97
97

Armeewaffen
Pte Sieg
15682 1
1538 O
99 93
98 92
94 97
94 96
95 92
95 90
89 94
90 94
86 92
86 87
82 86
88 86
88 88
82 87
84 81
73 81
85 81
71 80
st st
82 86
74 77
64 62

Total

Ple

3299
3230

Total

1717
1698
1692

Total

580
576
574
573
568
564
563
560
550
549
539

Total

1582
1538

Total

545
544
521
516
505
505
489

Total

1629

Total

534
512
483

Sieg WP
2
0



